PRODUCTS oleocon.com.tr

POPET SCREW - QC - STC SERIES

TECHNICAL FEATURES AND OPTIONS 3D SECTION

aterial
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel

h,‘(;,{ ange ‘1,11‘ ection System
ISO 14541 Screw

1 Under Pressure
Th

echa Flow
Screw to Up to 1891/ min
Connect

lemperature

-20°C/+90°C

@ Con be Removob\e Under
BSP - NPT - Metric - SAE Residual Pressure

ption C Popetr
NBR FKM

ONONCNC,
CRORORC

From1/4"to 1"

MAIN APPLICATIONS
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INDUSTRY VEHICLES INDUSTRY

j flow o

- Connection or Disconnection is not allowed

- Connection or disconnection during

d under dynamic pressure is not allowed

1en the internal circuit temperature is

igher than 80°C / 176°F

- Usage over the maximum working pressures is not allowed

ensure that the OLEOCON product series you have chosen is compatible with the temperature , material and pressure requirements of your system.

WARNING

> contact with OLEOCON technical support for any further questions

residual pressure (max.100 bar) are allowed

s turbu
ternal o-ring ensures the correct connection of the counterpart:

: L)urub

s and prevents disconnection of the counterparts due to vibration

and simple to use d

ensure the C‘&‘VJN‘\N ss of UH connection sur R!CS‘_) to avoid dirt or dustaccumulation in the circuit

ensure the alignment and full connection of male and female parts
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DESCRIPTION

o QC-STC-6A-M6L-BH FEMALE BSP A 17 066 M12*15 D M242 . C  6l7 242 025 055
05 QC-STC-6B-M6L-BH MALE BSP E 30 118 M12*1.5 F 34 - H 59 232 016 0352
QC-STC-10A-M8L-BH FEMALE BSP A 22 0.86 M14*15 D M282 C 629 247 024 0528
QC-STC-10B-M8L-BH MALE BSP E 30 118 M14*15 F 34 - H 605 238 021 0462
QC-STC-10A-M10L-BH FEMALE BSP A 22 0.86 M16*15 D M282 - C 629 247 025 055
10 QC-STC-10B-M10L-BH MALE BSP E 30 118 M16715 F 34 - H 605 238 022 0484
QC-STC-10A-M12L-BH FEMALE BSP A 22 0.86 M18*15 D M282 - C 629 247 026 0572
QC-STC-10B-M12L-BH MALE BSP E 30 118 MI8*L5 F 34 H 605 238 023 0506
QC-STC-12A-M12L-BH FEMALE BSP A 27 1.06 M18*15 D M362 - C 69 271 038 0836
QC-STC-12B-M12L-BH MALE BSP E 36 141 MI8*15 F 421 - H 638 251 037 0814
s QC-STC-12A-M15L-BH FEMALE BSP A 27 1,06 M22*15 D M362 - C 69 271 04 0388
QC-STC-12B-M15L-BH MALE BSP E 36 141 M22°15 F 421 - H 638 251 039 0858
QC-STC-12A-M18L-BH FEMALE BSP A 27 1,06 M26*15 D M362 - C 69 271 042 0924
QC-STC-12B-M18L-BH MALE BSP E 36 141 M26*15 F 421 H 638 251 041 0902
QC-STC-20A-M15L-BH FEMALE BSP A 32 125 M22*15 D M422 - C 85 336 059 1298
QC-STC-20B-M15L-BH MALE BSP E 41 161 M22*15 F 485 - H 76 299 057 1254
QC-STC-20A-M18L-BH FEMALE BSP A 32 125 M26715 D M422 - C 85 336 062 1364
19 QC-STC-20B-M18L-BH MALE BSP E 41 161 M26*15 F 485 - H 76 299 06 132
QC-STC-20A-M22L-BH FEMALE BSP A 32 125 M30*2 D M422 5 C 85 336 063 1386
QC-STC-20B-M22L-BH MALE BSP E 41 161 M30*2 F 485 - H 76 299 061 1342
QC-STC-25A-M18L-BH FEMALE BSP A 41 161 M26*15 D M483 - C 975 383 085 187
QC-STC-25B-M18L-BH MALE BSP E 50 1.96 M26*15 F 545 - H 82 322 088 1936
- QC-STC-25A-M22L-BH FEMALE BSP A 41 161 M3072 D M483 . C 975 383 086 1892
QC-STC-25B-M22L-BH MALE BSP E 50 1.96 M3072 F 545 - H 82 322 089 1958
QC-STC-25A-M28L-BH FEMALE BSP A 41 161 M36*2 D M483 c 975 383 087 1914
QC-STC-25B-M28L-BH MALE BSP E 50 1.96 M36*2 F 545 - H 82 322 09 198
ISO 8434-1

WORKING PRESSURE BURST PRESSURE

MALE

6 35 5075 35 5075 35 5075 140 20300 140 20300 140 20300

30 4350 30 4350 30 4350 120 17400 120 17400 120 17400

12,5 30 4350 30 4350 30 4350 120 17400 120 17400 120 17400
19 25 3625 25 3625 25 3625 100 14500 100 14500 100 14500

25 20 2900 20 2900 20 2900 80 11600 80 11600 80 11600



PRODUCTS oleocon.com.tr

POPET SCREW - QC - STC SERIES

TECHNICAL FEATURES AND OPTIONS 3D SECTION

aterial

Mechanism Flow Rate

Screw to Up to 189 I/ min Carbon Steel
Connect Stainless Steel
Norking

-20°C/+90°C

h,“;,{ ange ‘iri\f‘ 1ection System
ISO 14541 Screw
Av Connection Under Pressure
Th Can be Removable Under
BSP - NPT - Metric - SAE Residual Pressure

Sealing lving Style

ption Popet
NBR - FKM

Up to 350 Bar

From1/4"to 1"
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MAIN APPLICATIONS

L G -
75{ o g =
OIL & GAS AGRICULTURE HYDRAULIC CONCRETE CHEMICAL
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- Connection or disconnection dur ic pressure is not allowed

s higher than 80°C / 176°F

d under dync

- Connection or Disconnection is not allowed when the internal circuit temperature

- Usag

ver the maximum working press ot allowed
e ensure that the OLEOCON product se

contact with OLEOCON technical support for any further questions

ies you have chosen is compatible with the temperature , material and pressure requirements of your system.

WARNING

- Connection or disconnection of the counterparts under residual pressure (max.100 bar) are allowed
- Top quality sealing rings provides high level of protection
- The designs are d d to ent pressure drops and turbulences

- External o-ring ensures the correct connection of the counterparts and prevents disconnection of the counterparts due to vibration
- Durable and simple to us

design

- Please ensure the cleanliness of all connection surfaces to avoid dirt or dust accumulation in the circuit

- Please ensure the alignment and full connection of m

nd female parts
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TECHNICAL DRAWING
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DESCRIPTION

QC-STC-6A-M6S-BH
QC-STC-6B-M6S-BH
QC-STC-10A-M8S-BH
QC-STC-10B-M8S-BH
QC-STC-10A-M10S-BH
QC-STC-10B-M10S-BH
QC-STC-10A-M12S-BH
QC-STC-10B-M12S-BH
QC-STC-12A-M10S-BH
QC-STC-12B-M10S-BH
QC-STC-12A-M125-BH
QC-STC-12B-M125-BH
QC-STC-12A-M16S-BH
QC-STC-12B-M16S-BH
QC-STC-20A-M12S-BH
QC-STC-20B-M125-BH
QC-STC-20A-M165-BH
QC-STC-20B-M16S-BH
QC-STC-20A-M20S-BH
QC-STC-20B-M20S-BH
QC-STC-25A-M16S-BH
QC-STC-25B-M165-BH
QC-STC-25A-M20S-BH
QC-STC-25B-M20S-BH
QC-STC-25A-M25S-BH
QC-STC-25B-M25S5-BH

ISO-8434-1

35 5075
30 4350
30 4350
25 3625
20 2900
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COUPLING | THREAD

GENDER
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP
FEMALE BSP
MALE BSP

WORKING PRESSURE
FEMALE

35 5075
30 4350
30 4350
25 3625
20 2900

35
30
30
25
20

mm

17
30
22
30
22
30
22
30
27
36
27
36
27
36
32
41
32
41
32
41
41
50
41
50
41
50

5075
4350
4350
3625
2900

inch

0.66
118
0.86
118
0.86
118
0.86
118
1,06
141
1,06

1,06
141
125
161
1.25
1,61
1,25
161
161
1,96
161
1,96
161
196

THREAD
SIZE(B)
M14*1.5 D
M14*1.5 F
M16*1.5 D
M1671.5 F
M18*1,5 D
M18*1.5 F
M20*1,5 D
M20*1,5 F
M18*1,5 D
M18*1,5 F
M20*1,5 D
M2071.,5 F
M24*1.5 D
M24*1.5 F
M20*1.5 D
M2071.5 F
M24*1.5 D
M24*1.5 F
M3072 D
M30*2 F
M2471.5 D
M24*15 F
M3072 D
M3072 F
M36*2 D
M36*2 F

COUPLE

140
120
120
100
80

20300
17400
17400
14500
11600

M24*2
34
M28*2
34
M28*2
34
M28*2
34
M36*2
421
M36*2
421
M36*2
421
M42*2
48,5
M42*2
485
M42*2
485
M48*3
545
M48*3
545
M48*3
545

100
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629
60,5
629
60.5
629
60,5
69
63.8
69
638
69
63.8
855
76
855
76
855
76
975
82
97.5
82
Q75
82

BURST PRESSURE

FEMALE

20300
17400
17400
14500
11600

140
120
120
100
80

~\
|

242
232
247
2.38
247
2.38
247
238
271
251
271
251
271
251
3.36
299
3.36
2.99
3.36
299
3.83
322
3.83
322
3.83
322

0.26
0.17
0.26

027
024
028
025
039
038
041
04
043
042
061
059
063
061
067
065
085
0388
09
093
096
099

MALE

20300
17400
17400
14500
11600

0,572
0.374
0572
0,506
0594
0528
0.616
0,55
0,858
0.836
0.902
0.88
0,946
0924
1342
1,298
1,386
1,342
1,474
143
187
1,936
198
2,046
2112
2178




	catalog-38
	catalog-39
	catalog-40
	catalog-41

